
 IT’S ROCKET SCIENCE! 
  CAMP SCHEDULE 
   JUNE 14-19| SD MINES SUMMER CAMPS 

 

 
 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30 Clean up at dorms

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00 Free Time

9:30 In Bed In rooms In rooms In rooms In rooms

10:00 Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out

Camper 

Orientation/Dinner

Dinosaur Park

Projectile Motion  

Waterballoon 

Volleyball & Kubb

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Lunch

Radar Lab

Weather balloon & current 

weather discussion

Icecube & Cleanroom 

Tour

Rocket Launch

Lunch

Check-Out Party

Lunch Drive/Lunch Lunch

History of Rockets

Stargazing at Hidden 

Valley Observatory
Evening Activity Evening Activity Evening Activity

Model Rockets Lab

Sanford Underground 

Research Facility:  

Visitor Center & 

Surface Facility

Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

Model Rockets Lab

Museum of Geology

Check-In @ 

Surbeck Center

Last minute Rocket 

Science

Load vans by 8:30 eSports eSports eSports 

SD Air & Space 

Museum: Minuteman 

Missle Tour

Dark Matter   
The physics of 

weather

eSports

Intro to Mechanics Foundation Lab Tour

Mechanics Lab & 

Data Analysis  
Nucleosynthesis


