

IT'S ROCKET SCIENCE!

CAMP SCHEDULE

JUNE 14-19 | SD MINES SUMMER CAMPS

	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
7:00 7:30		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
8:00 8:30		eSports	Load vans by 8:30	eSports	eSports	eSports
9:00 9:30			SD Air & Space Museum: Minuteman Missle Tour	Dark Matter	The physics of weather	Last minute Rocket Science
10:00 10:30		Intro to Mechanics		Foundation Lab Tour	Radar Lab	Science
11:00 11:30		Mechanics Lab & Data Analysis		Nucleosynthesis	Icecube & Cleanroom Tour	Rocket Launch
12:00 12:30		Lunch	Lunch	Drive/Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:00 1:30	Check-In @	Museum of Geology	History of Rockets		Weather balloon & current weather discussion	Check-Out Party
2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00		Projectile Motion Waterballoon Volleyball & Kubb	Model Rockets Lab	Sanford Underground Research Facility: Visitor Center & Surface Facility	Model Rockets Lab	
4:30	Surbeck Center	Clean up at dorms				
5:00 5:30	Camper	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
6:00 6:30	Orientation/Dinner					
7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30	Dinosaur Park	Stargazing at Hidden Valley Observatory	Evening Activity	Evening Activity	Evening Activity	
9:00	Free Time					
9:30	In Bed	In rooms	In rooms	In rooms	In rooms	
10:00	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	